
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   Foothill            Session: 1             YEAR:   2007 
 
   Pac 10      Big East   College  NBA 
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Improved   
  
  
 
Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point  
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jonathan Allen 
 
Daniel Pollack 
 
Grifin Bentley 
Avery McCaffery 
 
Tyler Chesney 
Siena Armanino 
 
Justin Anderson 
 

Brandon White 
 
Andrea Poggi 
 
Devon McPherson 
Grant La Count 
 
Kyra Ortiz 
TJ Tamura 
 
Meagan Devlin  

Bret Renner 
 
Jake Martellaro 
 
Brendan Byrne 
Cyrus Scales 
 
Ian Mendoza 
Derek Cohen 
 
Jordan Koyama 
 Pac 10 All Stars 

Jonathan Allen 
Scotty Fox 
Connor Moses 
Justin Anderson 
David Marquand 
Lawrence Gray 
Jake Lunsford 
Jordan Katz 
Tyler Chesney 
Grifin Bentley 
Michael Theodorakis 
Andrew McKendall 
Avery McCaffrey 
Tomer Bar-Gil 
Jordan Sanchez 
Collin Thompson 
Jeremy Moniz 
Darroch Kohl 
Michael Hauser 
 

 Big East All Stars 
TJ Tamura Daniel Gonzales 
Brandon White Devin Koyama 
Taylor Mickle Andrea Poggi 
Morea Wagner Alec Webber 
Guy Bar-Gil Noah Orlik 
Joshua Gadra Nathan Janis 
Cameron Bowlby 
Grant La Count 
Sam Firth 
Jayden Muscat 
Ellie Stein 
Mark McGrail 
Griffin Scales 
Lauren Kirk 
Ryan Smith 
Kyle McKean 
Austin Dondaville 
Connor Devereux 
 
 

College All Stars 
Brendan Byrne 
Giordano Jacuzzi 
Leontre Thomas 
Jake Martellaro 
Steve Oronos 
Ian Mendoza 
Luke Polling 
Brett Renner 
Justin Abraham 
Eric Sondel 
Griffin Scales 
Dan Peera 
Alex Ruiz 
Nathan Moniz 
Katie Regan 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
8 Andrew McKendell 14 
9 Franklin Stowers 23 
10 Justin Anderson 24 
11 Kyle McKean 30 
12 Dan Gonzales 26 
13 Mike Hast 30 
14 Justin Abraham 33 
15 Joe Stein 32 
16+  Jeff Powers 35 
 
 

8-9R  Katie Kuptz 
8B  Andrew McKendell 
9B  Mikael Mork 
9G  Collin Thompson 
10B  Justin Anderson 
10G  Scotty Fox 
10-11R Aeja Holmes 
11B  Noah Orlik 
11G  Jayden Muscat 
11W  Guy Bar-Gil 
 

12B Mark McGrail 
12G Brandon White 
12R Meagan Devlin 
13B Alex Ruiz 
13G Steve Oronos 
13+ R Katie Regan 
14B Tyler Mitchell 
15B John McArthur 
15G Jimmy Logan 
16-17B Dom Martellaro 
 
 

One On One Champions 
 

John McArthur 
 
Jordan Estrada 
 
Sebastian Conn 
Jeff Homan 
 
Greg St. Jean 
Keith Bruder 
 
Jeff Powers 
 NBA All Stars 
Jeff Powers 
Max Pitts 
Jordan Estrada 
Tommy Hickle 
Nate Appel 
John McArthur 
Greg St. Jean 
Dom Martellaro 
Beau Levesque 
Ryan Prince 
Keith Bruder 
 


